HeadLok®
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N
The OMG HeadLok is a specialized, flat head
fastener engineered for a wide range of
panel applications including Structural Insu-
lated Panels, Prefabricated Wall Panels, and
Nailboard, and can also be used in wood,

v.0
61
52
02
3
HeadLok® and SpiderDrive® are registered trademarks of OMG, Inc. Copyright © 2023 OMG Building Products, LLC. All rights reserved.
HeadLok®
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
SPADE POINT
CAT. NO. LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD LENGTH
IN (MM))
PACK
QTY
FMHLSP004-250 4 (100) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP005-250  5 (125) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP006-250 6 (150) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP007-250 7 (175) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP008-250 8 (200) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP009-250 9 (230) 3 (76) 250
FMHLSP010-250 10 (255) 3 (76) 250
DRILL POINT
CAT. NO. LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD LENGTH
IN (MM))
PACK
QTY
FMHLDP006-250 6 (150) 3.5 (89) 250
FMHLDP008-250 8 (200) 3.5 (89) 250
FMHLDP010-250 10 (255) 3.5 (89) 250
GIMLET POINT
CAT. NO.
LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD LENGTH
IN (MM)
PACK
QTY
FMHLGM278-500 2 7/8 (70) 2 (51) 500
FMHLGM334-250 3 3/4 (95) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM412-250 4.5 (115) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM005-250 5 (125) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM006-250 6 (150) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM007-250 7 (175) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM008-250 8 (200) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM009-250 9 (230) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM010-250 10 (255) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM011-250 11 (280) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM012-250 12 (305) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM013-250 13 (330) 2 (51) 250
FMHLGM014-250 14 (355) 2 (51) 250